Mail Stop: RECORDATION FORM C Assignment Recordation Services PATENTS OF Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE NLY Patent and Trademark Office
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	Attorney Docket No. 121051
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and docu	ıment: <u>4</u> _
Name of conveying parties: Kazunori ANAZAWA Chikara MANABE Hirotsugu KASHIMURA Hiroyuki WATANABE Masaaki SHIMIZU B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) attached?	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: FUJI XEROX CO., LTD. 17-22, AKASAKA 2-CHOME, MINATO-KU, TOKYO 107-0052 JAPAN
3. A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other Assignment Status Request for Assignment filed on September 16, 2004. B. Execution Date: All) August 18, 2004	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ⊠ No
4. A. Patent Application No. 10/507,910	B. Patent No.(s)
N .	attached?
Title of Application: ANTENNA AND COMMUNIC Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: James A. Oliff	7. Assignment Recordation Fee of \$40.00 already paid by Check No. 158563
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
9. Statement and signature. To the best of the knowledge and belief, the foregoing in the original decident. James A. Chiff Registration No. 27,075 Philip A. Caramanica, Jr. Registration No. 51,528	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of Date: May 10, 2005 PATENT REEL: 016203 FRAME: 05

RECORDED: 05/09/2005

ASSIGNMENT

(1-8) l								
	Insert	(1)	Kazunori ANAZ	ZAWA	(S)	Masaaki SHIMIZU		
	Name(s) of	(2)	Chikara MANA		(6)			
	Inventor(s)	(3)	Hirotsugu KASI	HIMURA	(7)			
		(4)		T A T- 977	(8)	the seed and are		
		consid	In consideratio erations paid to each transfer and set ove	n of the sum	of one do ned, the ur	ollar (\$1.00) and other good and vendersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereb	y does	
(9)	Insert Name	n 1 107-0052 Japan						
	of Assignee	(9) FULL ARROY Co., States of 17-22, Akasaka 2-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo 107-0052 Japan (10) 17-22, Akasaka 2-chome, Minato-ku, Minato-ku						
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10) 17-22, Akasaka 2-chome, Miniato-kit, 17-22,						
cation 5	Insert Identifi- cation, such as	(11) ANTENNA AND COMMUNICATION DEVICE						
	Title, Case Number or Foreign Appli- cation Number	for a	mey Docket No. 12 which the undersi es of America	21051 gned has (hav	e) execute	ed an application for patent in the	United	
/5 T\	Insert Date of	(12)	on Augu	st_18,_200)4			
(12)	Signing of Application		Co.	iot Number		10/507,910		
(13)	Alternative Identification	(13)	U.S. application Ser					
	for filed applications	filed	<u>September</u>	16 <u>, 2004</u>		ith the application and any continuing, onnection with such applications as the	_	
conc evide with	eming this application to to ence and going forward with 3) The undersigned a claims or provisions of the 4) The undersigned amination a grant of a valid 5) The undersigned ited states resulting from sai	such in gree(s) internation agree(s) United Street and applic	terference. to execute all papers opal Convention for to perform all affi- fates patent to the A orthorize(s) and requi- ation or any division he has (they have)	s and documents protection of In- imative acts which assignce. est(s) the Communal, continuing to full eight to com-	and performental Pro- nich may the dissioner of the reissue a very the entire and the control of	n with any interference which may be the Assignee in every way possible in an any act which may be necessary in coperty of similar agreements. See necessary to obtain or confirm by Patents to issue any and all Letters Pate applications to the said Assignee, as Astire interest herein assigned, and that he	connection reissue or ents of the	
entiv have	6) The undersigned of fifteen which may be need	hercby essary o	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t	OLIFF & BEN to comply with t	i. RIDGE th he rules of	the United States Patent and Trademark	es futher	
entiv have	6) The undersigned of fifteen which may be need	hercby essary o	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t	OLIFF & BEN to comply with t	i. RIDGE th he rules of	the United States Patent and Trademark	my further Office for	
entiv have	e) not executed, and will not 6) The undersigned attification which may be nec- ordation of this document. In witness whereof, exe-	hercby pessary of	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t the undersigned on	to comply with t	i. RIDGE the he rules of site the und	the United States Patent and Trademark	my further Office for (SEAL)	
entiv have	e) not executed, and will not executed, and will not executed, and in may be not ordation of this document. In witness whereof, execute August 18,2004	hercby essary o cuted by Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t the undersigned on e of Inventor	to comply with t	RIDGE the rules of site the unc	the United States Patent and Trademark dersigned name(s).	uny further Office for (SEAL)	
entir have ider reco	te August 18,2004 August 18,2004	hercby essary ocuted by Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t the undersigned on e of Inventor e of Inventor	the date(s) oppo	RIDGE the file the rules of site the unconstant of the unconstant	the United States Patent and Trademark dersigned name(s).	(SEAL)	
entii have ider reco	te August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004	hercby essary o cuted by Nam Nam Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t the undersigned on e of Inventor te of Inventor	the date(s) oppo	RIDGE the file the rules of site the unconstant of the unconstant	the United States Patent and Trademark dersigned name(s). Anamake	(SEAL)	
ider reco	te August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004	hereby essary of cuted by Nam Nam Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t the undersigned on e of Inventor te of Inventor te of Inventor te of Inventor	the date(s) oppo	RIDGE the file the rules of site the unconstant of the unconstant	the United States Patent and Trademark lersigned name(s). Anagawa Manakee	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
entin have ider reco Dat Dat	te August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004	hereby essary of cuted by Nam Nam Nam Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t the undersigned on e of Inventor the of Inventor	the date(s) oppo	RIDGE the file the rules of site the unconstant of the unconstant	the United States Patent and Trademark dersigned name(s). Anagawa Manaka Namaka Watganda	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
entii have ider recc Da Da Da Da	te August 18,2004	hercby essary o cuted by Nam Nam Nam Nam Nam Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t the undersigned on e of Inventor the of Inventor	the date(s) oppo	RIDGE the file the rules of site the unconstant of the unconstant	the United States Patent and Trademark dersigned name(s). Anagawa Manaka Namaka Watganda	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
entichave ider recc Dau Da Da Da Da Da Da Da Da D	te August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004 August 18,2004	hereby essary of cutted by Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order to the undersigned on the of Inventor the of Inventor the of Inventor the of Inventor the of Inventor the of Inventor the of Inventor	the date(s) oppo Manual Lives Jiroy Mass	ERDGE the he rules of site the unc	the United States Patent and Trademark dersigned name(s). Anarativa Manaka Wataguasu Sissana	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
entition have ider record Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	the August 18,2004 The August 18,2004 This assignment sh	hereby essary of cuted by Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t the undersigned on e of Inventor the of Inventor	the date(s) oppo Xanu Dista Hirota Mass	RIDGE the hie rules of site the unconstitution of the site of the unconstitution of the site of the si	the United States Patent and Trademark dersigned name(s). Anarativa Manaka Watyanaka Watyanaka Sharaka Watyanaka	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
entition have have have have have have have have	the August 18,2004	hereby essary of cuted by Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order t the undersigned on e of Inventor the of Inventor	the date(s) oppo Xanu Dista Hirota Mass	RIDGE the hie rules of site the unconstitution of the site of the unconstitution of the site of the si	the United States Patent and Trademark dersigned name(s). Anarativa Manaka Wataguasu Sissana	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)	
entinavi ider reco	the August 18,2004 The August 18,2004 This assignment sh	Nam	grant(s) the firm of r desirable in order to the undersigned on a of Inventor as	the date(s) oppo Xanu Dista Hirota Mass	RIDGE the hie rules of site the unconstitution of the site of the unconstitution of the site of the si	the United States Patent and Trademark dersigned name(s). Anarativa Manaka Watyanaka Watyanaka Sharaka Watyanaka	ov further	

PATENT **REEL: 016203 FRAME: 0510**